The minimum attendance is 2 days per week. (e.g., two full days or two mornings)

Fees Sheet: Age 3+

## Full Year Care

	Standard	15 Hours	30 Hours
2 Full Days	£753.10	£508.90	£297.51
3 Full Days	£1129.65	£885.45	£683.75
4 Full Days	£1506.20	£1262.00	£1060.30
5 Full Days	£1882.75	£1638.55	£1436.85

(08:00 - 18:00)

	Standard	15 Hours	30 Hours
2 Half Days	£376.56	£212.5	£212.5
3 Half Days	£564.84	£384.36	£318.75
4 Half Days	£753.12	£572.64	£425.00
5 Half Days	£941.40	£760.92	£622.96

(08:00 - 13:00)

## Term Time Care

	Standard	15 Hours	30 Hours
2 Full Days	£612.14	£360.32	£241.82
3 Full Days	£918.21	£666.39	£362.73
4 Full Days	£1224.28	£972.46	£668.80
5 Full Days	£1530.35	£1278.53	£974.87

(08:00 - 18:00)

	Standard	15 Hours	30 Hours
2 Half Days	£306.08	£172.74	£172.74
3 Half Days	£459.12	£259.11	£259.11
4 Half Days	£612.16	£412.15	£345.48
5 Half Days	£765.20	£565.19	£431.85

(08:00 - 13:00)



## School Days - 08:00 - 16:00

	Standard	15 Hours	30 Hours
2 School Days	£602.48	£400.78	£255.00
3 School Days	£903.72	£702.02	£436.56
4 School Days	£1204.96	£1003.26	£737.80
5 School Days	£1506.20	£1304.5	£1039.04

(Full Year Care)

	Standard	15 Hours	30 Hours
2 School Days	£489.72	£220.62	£207.28
3 School Days	£734.58	£465.48	£310.92
4 School Days	£979.44	£710.34	£458.50
5 School Days	£1224.30	£955.20	£703.36

(Term Time Care)

\*\*\*Meals, Snacks, and Extra Curricular items are included in standard rates\*\*\*

\*\* Afternoon Half Days are an option - please contact <a href="mailto:admin@talltreesdaynurseryreigate.co.uk">admin@talltreesdaynurseryreigate.co.uk</a> for fee enquires \*\*

\*10% discount on first sibling), then 15% off further siblings (discount applied to older child/ren).\*



## Funding Example

If you child is eligible for 30 hours funding and you want to stretch this funding over the 51 weeks, you will only be eligible to 22 hours of funding per week. If your child attends nursery for 4 full days per week. For the first two days of funding, you will just be charged for the consumables. On the partially funded day, you will only be charged for the consumables during the funded hours (i.e., these funded hours are from 08:00 - 10:00, so you have been charged for Breakfast, Snack, and the Extra Curricular). And on the fourth day where there is no more eligible funding, you are just charged the full standard rate.

M	10 Funded hours (free) + Meals + Extra Curricular
Т	10 Funded hours (free) + Meals + Extra Curricular
W	2 Funded hours (free 08:00 - 10:00) + 8 Hours (standard rate) +
	Breakfast + Snacks + Extra Curricular
Т	Standard Rate